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Fecha

YPF

Cliente

Chihuido Sierra Negra

LLIA.10

imiento

Pozo

Yac

28

ificacion

Cert

Choque, lvan

Operario 1

Cant. Anclajes

Puhl, Alejandro

102

Operario 2
Vehiculo

Aclaje Nro.: 1

Observaciones

7.840
7.800
7.760
7.720
7.680
7.640

Aclaje Nro.: 2

Observaciones

8.000
7.000
6.000
5.000
4.000

3.000

2.000

Aclaje Nro.: 3

Observaciones

7.620
7.600
7.580
7.560
7.540
7.520
7.500
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Aclaje Nro.: 4

Observaciones

8.000

7.000

6.000

5.000

4.000

3.000

2.000




